The Union County Board of County Commissioners and the Department of Parks and Recreation Present the annual:





WATCHUNG STABLE SATURDAY, MARCH 2, 2024 Doors Open 9:00 AM until 11:00 AM This is a cash only sale -No checks or credit cards

Used clothing for the sale can be dropped off at the Watchung Stable Tuesday-Saturday from 9 AM-3 PM Last day to Drop off is February 28

All clothes for sale must be clean and in good repair. The Stables has the right to refuse any item that it feels is not in adequate resale condition. We will NOT be accepting used helmets.

2/3 of the sale price will be remitted to the seller

1/3 to the Watchung Stable Auxiliary

- Unsold items and money for items sold must be picked up at the Stable office after 9 AM on March 6 and during normal business hours through March 23
- All uncollected items will be discarded after March 30.
- All uncollected money will be donated to "SHOW" (School Horses of Watchung Retirement Fund) after March 23

A Service of the Union County Board of County Commissioners



UNION COUNTY

We're Connected to You!

The Union County Board of County Commissioners and the Department of Parks and Recreation Present the annual:





WATCHUNG STABLE SATURDAY, MARCH 2, 2024 Doors Open 9:00 AM until 11:00 AM

This is a <u>cash only</u> sale –No checks or credit cards



Used clothing for the sale can be dropped off at the Watchung Stable Tuesday-Saturday from 9 AM-3 PM Last day to Drop off is February 28

All clothes for sale must be clean and in good repair. The Stables has the right to refuse any item that it feels is not in adequate resale condition. We will NOT be accepting used helmets.

2/3 of the sale price will be remitted to the seller

1/3 to the Watchung Stable Auxiliary

- Unsold items and money for items sold must be picked up at the Stable office after 9 AM on March 6 and during normal business hours through March 23
- All uncollected items will be discarded after March 30.
- All uncollected money will be donated to "SHOW" (School Horses of Watchung Retirement Fund) after March 23



UNION COUNTY We're Connected to You!